L 04/09/24
L 43 songs, 3:03:06 total time, 431.8 MB

Name

Island Turtles

9:10 PM SET:

Dream

Swoop

Loch Ossian

Just One

9:20 PM SET:

After 4 O'Clock

Gourd Harvest Song
Celestial Soda Pop
Talking To The Sun

9:40 PM SET:

Azure

The Wheel

Talking Stone

Spaces Above

10:00 PM SET:
Magicians Of The Red Wind
House Made Of Dawn Light
Gabriel's Horn

Voices Of The Wind
10:20 PM SET:

Maya Magic

Forestland

Ruby Tuesday

China, Tiananmen Above The Wheel
10:40 PM SET:

Kindness from Strangers
Dreams Of Altair

Setting Sun

Tammy / Oh, What A Beautiful Morning
11:00 PM SET:

Blue Largo

Final Frontier

Queen Of The Sun
Drumboat

11:20 PM SET:

Vigil

Morning Walk

Simple Gifts

The Great Prayer

11:40 PM SET

Sakura

Time
4:01
3:00
3:04
4:30
3:19
3:40
3:00
3:49
3:32
4:43
5:24
3:00
4:51
3:09
5:17
5:57
3:00
6:02
4:26
3:34
4:10
3:00
6:34
6:50
3:50
4:58
3:00
4:08
2:47
5:56
4:14
3:00
6:08
2:18
6:56
3:41
3:00
8:31
4:09
2:42
5:19
3:00
3:56

Album
Cusco 2002

In The Garden

Out Of The Frame

Nordan- North Atlantic Soundscapes
Closer To Far Away

The Perfect Flaw
Red Wind

Deep Breakfast
Medicine Woman I

Guitare Mystique
The Gathering
Transmigration
Inner Passion

Red Wind

Sanctuary: 20 Years Of Windham Hill [Di...

Beyond Grand Canyon
Obsidian Butterfly

An Ancient Journey
Purple Sails
Travelogue
Mountain Light

Call of the Mountains
Spirit Romance
Soothe, Vol. 2: Sleep
Travelogue

Spirit Romance

Live To Dance

Angels Of Venice

In The Shade Of Angels

Speechless

Morning Walk

Friends Across the Ocean
Best Of Hearts Of Space

Hearts of Space: Universe Sampler 90 (...

Artist
Cusco

Seay

Philip Aaberg

Angelika Nielsen and Thomas Loefke
Douglas Spotted Eagle

Tim Story
R. Carlos Nakai
Ray Lynch
Medwyn Goodall

Jim Stubblefield

Will Ackerman

Al Jewer & Andy Mitran
Peter Kater & Tina Guo

R. Carlos Nakai
Douglas Spotted Eagle
Nicholas Gunn

Alice Gomez

Kitaro

Shiho

Chris Proctor

Rob Whitesides-Woo

Masako

David Lanz & Gary Stroutsos
Jim Brickman

Chris Proctor

David Lanz & Gary Stroutsos
Acoustic Eidolon

Angels Of Venice

Eugene Friesen

Liz Story

Metamora

Acoustic Eidolon & Thomas Loefke
Thomas De Hartmann

Shiho
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